DORRINGTON PARISH COUNCIL

Fixed Asset Register 31 March 2022

Little Bow Peep Play Frame
Playdale Equip Bars/Log frame
Tom's Garden fencing
Basketball Unit

Bus shelter

Bench

Seats

Strimmer

Bin Playgarth

Bin Main St

Notice boards

Printer

Laptop

Play & Leisure swings and frame
Total

Land Registery Property

Allotments 904 Sq Yards
Village Green 0.17 acres
Playgarth 2.0 acres

£

8640.00
3600.00
2536.52
612.00
2739.00
1845.40
434.19
275.00
260.06
260.06
450.00
74.99
272.44
8863.00
30862.66

Purchased July 1996
Purchased April 2018

Purchased April 2013
Purchased January 2020
Purchased February 2020
Purchased May 2006
Purchased December 2019
Purchased December 2019
Purchased April 2017
Purchased February 2020
Purchased October 2016
Purchased June 2016

.............................. Chairman






