## **DORRINGTON PARISH COUNCIL**

## Fixed Asset Register 31 March 2022

£

Little Bow Peep Play Frame	8640.00	Purchased July 1996	
Playdale Equip Bars/Log frame	3600.00		
Tom's Garden fencing	2536.52	Purchased April 2018	
Basketball Unit	612.00	·	
Bus shelter	2739.00	Purchased April 2013	
Bench	1845.40	Purchased January 2020	
Seats	434.19	Purchased February 2020	
Strimmer	275.00	Purchased May 2006	
Bin Playgarth	260.06	Purchased December 2019	
Bin Main St	260.06	Purchased December 2019	
Notice boards	450.00	Purchased April 2017	
Printer	74.99	Purchased February 2020	
Laptop	272.44	Purchased October 2016	
Play & Leisure swings and frame	8863.00	Purchased June 2016	
Total	30862.66		
Signed	Clerk	Chairman	

Land Registery Property

Date

Allotments 904 Sq Yards
Village Green 0.17 acres
Playgarth 2.0 acres

.....